
PROPOSED HARRISON PARK POOL 2023 SUMMER PUBLIC SWIM SCHEDULE 

  Dates MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

Opening 

Day: 

Monday 

June 19 

12:30-3:30 

pm 

 

12:30-3:30 

pm 

 

12:30-3:30 pm 

 

12:30-3:30 pm 

 

12:30-3:30 

pm 

 

11:00am-

2:30pm 

 

11:30am-

2:30pm 

End of 

Season: 

Sunday 

September 

3 

4:30pm-

6:00pm 

4:30pm-

6:00pm 

(Excl. Aug 

1) 

4:30pm-6:00pm 

Sponsored 

Free Swim 

 

4:30pm-

6:00pm 

Sponsored 

Free Swim 

4:30pm-

6:00pm  

 

 3:30pm-

5:30pm 

(Excl. July 1) 

3:00pm-4:00pm 

Sponsored 

Free Swim  

 

 

 

 


