PROPOSED HARRISON PARK POOL 2023 SUMMER PUBLIC SWIM SCHEDULE

Dates	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Opening	12:30-3:30	12:30-3:30	12:30-3:30 pm	12:30-3:30 pm	12:30-3:30	11:00am-	11:30am-
Day:	pm	pm			pm	2:30pm	2:30pm
Monday							
June 19							
End of	4:30pm-	4:30pm-	4:30pm-6:00pm	4:30pm-	4:30pm-	3:30pm-	3:00pm-4:00pm
Season:	6:00pm	6:00pm	Sponsored	6:00pm	6:00pm	5:30pm	Sponsored
Sunday		(Excl. Aug	Free Swim	Sponsored		(Excl. July 1)	Free Swim
September		1)		Free Swim			
3		,					